Preliminary results: Category = FSR H 7,5

FSR V/H/0 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2012
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Heat 1

Heat 2

Noddeland Kjell Gunn Norway

ott Winfried

Bamle Stian

Olaussen Thom
Westerberg Andre

Costa Erich

Gjorstad Simen
Smeets Dieter

Germany
Norway
Norway
Sweden
France
Norway
Belgium

Blaszczyk Zbigniew
Martinelle Anders
Bournelis Vadimas
Konzack Marko

Bervoets Aad

Sundgren Mikael
Sandaker Roger
Harris Richard
Wijnstra Paul
Werner Frank

Anger Pascal

Lisiak Krzysztof
Ekkjestol Harald
Burgess Keith
Sennikov Andrey
Tisserant Jean Paul
Guttler Ingolf
Kockott Tony
Banaszak Jorg
Sanchez van Ginkel

Vegh Sandor

Poland
Sweden
Russia
Germany
Netherland
Sweden
Norway
England
Netherland
Germany
France
England
Norway
England
Russia
France
Germany
New Zealand
Germany
Netherland
Hungary

POL-548
S37-8
RUS-910
D-1104
NL-20
S37-09
N-173
GB-NO308
NL-237
D-7
F-150
GB-EG71
N-720
GB-NO1
RUS-379
F-21
D-284
NZ-4
D-1819
NL-29
H-75
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Heat 3 | Heat 4 | Result |
| Points | Points | Points
400 | 300 | 1500 |
225 | 400 | 1250 |
400 | 300 | 1225 |
300 | 400 | 1150 |
400 | 400 | 1100 |
400 | 25 | 1025 |
169 | 400 | 869 |
0 | 225 | 850 |
225 | 25 | 775 |
300 | 25 | 750 |
25 | 225 | 650 |
0 | 0 | 569 |
0 | 127 | 554 |
300 | 25 | 519 |
225 | 0 | 419 |
25 | 0 | 363 |
25 | 300 | 325 |
25 | 300 | 325 |
0 | 169 | 321 |
25 | 225 | 250 |
0 | 0 | 169 |
0 | 0 | 50 |
25 | 25 | 50 |
0 | 25 | 25 |
0 | 25 | 25 |
0 | 25 | 25 |
0 | 0 | 0 |
0 | 0 | 0 |
0 | 0 | 0 |



